Name of Work : Collection & Transportation of 
Municipal Solid Waste from Ulwe Node & adjoining 
area to CIDCO's MSW processing and disposal 
unit at Chai near Taloja MIDC 2. C. A. No.: 
04/CIDCO/EE(UL-11)/2025-26 3. E.M.D. : t33,77,000/-
4. Completion Period : 1 095 (One Thousand Ninety 
Five) Days i.e. 03 (Three) Years (including monsoon) 
5. Cost of Blank Bid Document : �29,500.00 
(including 18% GST (Non-Refundable)) 
Bid Document along with Bidding Programme will be 
available on the website https·llmahatenders gov in 
from 21/11/2025 at 17.01 Hrs.